
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) N F LUCE, INC. (2) MANTER CONSTRUCTION (3) ST. LAURENT & SON, INC

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

1.000

EA

18,000.00000 18,000.00 23,000.00000 23,000.00 29,435.00000 29,435.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

1.000

EA

22,000.00000 22,000.00 23,000.00000 23,000.00 28,865.00000 28,865.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 4

1.000

EA

23,000.00000 23,000.00 23,000.00000 23,000.00 28,865.00000 28,865.00

EA

1.000

0040 603.2190

36 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 6

1.000

EA

30,000.00000 30,000.00 45,000.00000 45,000.00 36,325.00000 36,325.00

EA

1.000

0050 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 5

1.000

EA

111,000.00000 111,000.00 88,950.00000 88,950.00 124,035.00000 124,035.00

EA

1.000

0060 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

1.000

EA

58,000.00000 58,000.00 74,500.00000 74,500.00 82,405.00000 82,405.00

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $262,000.00 $277,450.00 $329,930.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$329,930.00$262,000.00 $277,450.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$277,450.00$262,000.00 $329,930.00

$262,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$277,450.00 329,930.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA
EMERY LEE & SONS, INC.

(5) PRATT & SONS, INC. (6) Littlefield’s Construction

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

1.000

EA

35,000.00000 35,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00 32,760.94000 32,760.94

EA

1.000

0020 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

1.000

EA

30,000.00000 30,000.00 27,500.00000 27,500.00 20,800.00000 20,800.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 4

1.000

EA

30,000.00000 30,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00 28,550.00000 28,550.00

EA

1.000

0040 603.2190

36 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 6

1.000

EA

30,000.00000 30,000.00 55,000.00000 55,000.00 33,170.00000 33,170.00

EA

1.000

0050 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 5

1.000

EA

85,000.00000 85,000.00 108,750.00000 108,750.00 159,000.00000 159,000.00

EA

1.000

0060 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

1.000

EA

120,000.00000 120,000.00 90,000.00000 90,000.00 148,290.00000 148,290.00

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $330,000.00 $346,250.00 $422,570.94

Life Cycle Costs:

$422,570.94$330,000.00 $346,250.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$346,250.00$330,000.00 $422,570.94

$330,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$346,250.00 422,570.94Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) L.G. WHITCOMB LANDSCAPING (8) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

1.000

EA

70,000.00000 70,000.00 92,000.00000 92,000.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 3

1.000

EA

70,000.00000 70,000.00 97,000.00000 97,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.1790

18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 4

1.000

EA

70,000.00000 70,000.00 97,000.00000 97,000.00

EA

1.000

0040 603.2190

36 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 6

1.000

EA

85,000.00000 85,000.00 99,990.00000 99,990.00

EA

1.000

0050 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 5

1.000

EA

195,000.00000 195,000.00 256,500.00000 256,500.00

EA

1.000

0060 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 2

1.000

EA

159,000.00000 159,000.00 266,510.00000 266,510.00

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $649,000.00 $909,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$649,000.00 $909,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$909,000.00$649,000.00

$649,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$909,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 001982 N F LUCE, INC. $262,000.00 100.00%

2 000267 MANTER CONSTRUCTION $277,450.00 105.90%

3 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC $329,930.00 125.93%

4 000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

$330,000.00 125.95%

5 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC. $346,250.00 132.16%

6 003240 Littlefield’s Construction $422,570.94 161.29%

7 004823 L.G. WHITCOMB LANDSCAPING $649,000.00 247.71%

8 003036 GORDON CONTRACTING INC. $909,000.00 346.95%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

WINSLOW & ALBION,  CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

07/12/24 COMPLETION
DATE

029481.00

December 06, 2023 11:00

KENNEBEC4 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 12/6/2023


